
East Micronesia Service (EMS) WEEK 10

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

Kyowa Falcon 52 Wed, 28 Feb Thu, 29 Feb Sat, 09 Mar Sun, 10 Mar Mon, 11 Mar Wed, 13 Mar Thu, 14 Mar Fri, 15 Mar omit omit

Kyowa Eagle 12 Sun, 17 Mar Mon, 18 Mar Wed, 20 Mar Thu, 21 Mar Fri, 22 Mar Sun, 24 Mar Mon, 25 Mar Mon, 25 Mar Wed, 27 Mar Thu, 28 Mar Fri, 29 Mar Sat, 30 Mar

Kyowa Stork 49 Wed, 27 Mar Thu, 28 Mar Fri, 05 Apr Sat, 06 Apr Sun, 07 Apr Tue, 09 Apr Wed, 10 Apr Wed, 10 Apr Fri, 12 Apr Sat, 13 Apr Sun, 14 Apr Mon, 15 Apr

Kyowa Falcon 53 Wed, 10 Apr Thu, 11 Apr Mon, 15 Apr Tue, 16 Apr Wed, 17 Apr Fri, 19 Apr Sat, 20 Apr Sat, 20 Apr Mon, 22 Apr Tue, 23 Apr Wed, 24 Apr Thu, 25 Apr

Kyowa Eagle 13 Wed, 24 Apr Thu, 25 Apr Fri, 03 May Sat, 04 May Sun, 05 May Tue, 07 May Wed, 08 May Wed, 08 May Fri, 10 May Sat, 11 May Sun, 12 May Mon, 13 May

Kyowa Stork 50 Wed, 08 May Thu, 09 May Mon, 13 May Tue, 14 May Wed, 15 May Fri, 17 May Sat, 18 May Sat, 18 May Mon, 20 May Tue, 21 May Wed, 22 May Thu, 23 May

Kyowa Falcon 54 Wed, 22 May Thu, 23 May Fri, 31 May Sat, 01 Jun Sun, 02 Jun Tue, 04 Jun Wed, 05 Jun Wed, 05 Jun Fri, 07 Jun Sat, 08 Jun Sun, 09 Jun Mon, 10 Jun

Kyowa Eagle 14 Wed, 05 Jun Thu, 06 Jun Mon, 10 Jun Tue, 11 Jun Wed, 12 Jun Fri, 14 Jun Sat, 15 Jun Sat, 15 Jun Mon, 17 Jun Tue, 18 Jun Wed, 19 Jun Thu, 20 Jun

Kyowa Stork 51 Wed, 19 Jun Thu, 20 Jun Fri, 28 Jun Sat, 29 Jun Sun, 30 Jun Tue, 02 Jul Wed, 03 Jul Wed, 03 Jul Fri, 05 Jul Sat, 06 Jul Sun, 07 Jul Mon, 08 Jul

Kyowa Falcon 55 Wed, 03 Jul Thu, 04 Jul Mon, 08 Jul Tue, 09 Jul Wed, 10 Jul Fri, 12 Jul Sat, 13 Jul Sat, 13 Jul Mon, 15 Jul Tue, 16 Jul Wed, 17 Jul Thu, 18 Jul

Kyowa Eagle 15 Wed, 17 Jul Thu, 18 Jul Fri, 26 Jul Sat, 27 Jul Sun, 28 Jul Tue, 30 Jul Wed, 31 Jul Wed, 31 Jul Fri, 02 Aug Sat, 03 Aug Sun, 04 Aug Mon, 05 Aug

Kyowa Stork 52 Wed, 31 Jul Thu, 01 Aug Mon, 05 Aug Tue, 06 Aug Wed, 07 Aug Fri, 09 Aug Sat, 10 Aug Sat, 10 Aug Mon, 12 Aug Tue, 13 Aug Wed, 14 Aug Thu, 15 Aug

Kyowa Falcon 56 Wed, 14 Aug Thu, 15 Aug Fri, 23 Aug Sat, 24 Aug Sun, 25 Aug Tue, 27 Aug Wed, 28 Aug Wed, 28 Aug Fri, 30 Aug Sat, 31 Aug Sun, 01 Sep Mon, 02 Sep

Note:

KYOWA ORCHID 

extra caller
129 Mon, 04 Mar Tue, 05 Mar  -  -  -  -  -  - Sun, 10 Mar Mon, 11 Mar Tue, 12 Mar Wed, 13 Mar

Thursday, 7 March 2024

GUAM CHUUK POHNPEI KOSRAE MAJURO EBEYE
VESSEL VOY


